TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

19:19 hrs.

1.00 1  750.0082890A  750.0013  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  CRISTOR  895.00

-1.00 2 -595.0085236A  595.0046  0.00SAREE  PARI  895.00

1.00 3  280.0085157A  280.0039  0.00LUNGI   300.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

435.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  435.00Total  300.00